
Continuing Education, Inc. 
“Current Topics in Family Medicine and Geriatrics” 

April 5 - 15, 2024 
 

Friday, April 5, 2024 6:00pm - 7:00pm Meet and Greet, Families and Guests Invited 

Rendezvous Lounge, Deck 4 Saturday, April 6  No Events Today 

Sunday, April 7 

Gamma Meeting Room 

The Conference Center 

Deck 3 

Time Topic 

2:00pm - 2:30pm Opening Remarks and Introductions 

2:30pm – 4:00pm The Dark Night: When to use Antibiotics and Steroids 

Monday, April 8  No Events Today 

Tuesday, April 9 

Gamma Meeting Room 

The Conference Center 

Deck 3 

Time Topic 

9:00am – 10:00am Fainting, Spells and Falling Out: Initial Evaluation of Syncope 

10:00am – 11:00am Preventive Screening for CVD And Cancer 

11:00am – 12 Noon Not Enough Chefs in the Kitchen: Team Care in Outpatient Diabetes Management 

12 Noon – 1:00pm Lunch on your own 

1:00pm - 2:30pm Mission Impossible: Exercise and Diet in CVD Prevention and Mortality 

2:30pm – 3:30pm Every Breath You Take: Update on Asthma Management 

3:30pm – 4:00pm Discussion 

Wednesday, April 10 6:00pm - 7:00pm Networking and Case Discussions - Cellar Masters, Deck 5 

Thursday, April 11 

Gamma Meeting Room 

The Conference Center 

Deck 3 

Time Topic 

9:00am – 10:00am Update on COPD Management 

10:00am – 11:00am Bugs and Drugs: Treatment of Community-Acquired Pneumonia 

11:00am – 12 Noon Uncomplicated UTI in the Elderly, 

12 Noon – 1:00pm Lunch on your own 

1:00pm - 2:00pm Overview of Aging and Health Issues in the Geriatric Population 

2:00pm – 3:00pm GI Issues in the Elderly 

3:00pm – 4:00pm Initial Evaluation of Cognitive Decline 

Friday, April 12 5:00pm - 6:00pm Networking and Case Discussions - Cellar Masters, Deck 5 

Saturday, April 13 5:00pm - 6:00pm Networking and Case Discussions - Cellar Masters, Deck 5 

Sunday, April 14  No Events Today 

Monday, April 15  Have a Safe Trip Home! 

 


